


D
un

fie
ld

 A
ve

.

Eglinton Ave. E

Li
llia

n 
St

re
et

LOCKER

LO
CK

ER

AMENITY 

ROOF TERRACE

4TH FLOOR

N

LOCKER

Eglinton Ave. E

Li
llia

n 
St

re
et

D
un

fie
ld

 A
ve

.

OPEN TO BELOW

GREEN ROOF

LOCKER

Eglinton Ave. E

Li
llia

n 
St

re
et

D
un

fie
ld

 A
ve

.

LOCKER LOCKERLOCKER

5TH FLOOR 6TH FLOOR

N N

060504

070809

10

11

01

12

02

03
13 14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

2425

26

27

0504

09

08

10111213

15

01

16

02

03

1817 19

20

21

22

23

24

252627

0706

14

07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14060504
15

16

17

18

19

20212223

24

25

26
272829

30

31

32

33343536

38

01

39

02

03

37

DW

W/D

F

TERRACE

COOK/LIVE/DINE
10'4" x 21'6"

MASTER SLEEP
10'0" x 11'0"

DEN
8'10" x 8'1"

712
SUITE P1M
1 BEDROOM + 2 BATH + DEN
INTERIOR: 712 SQ. FT.
TERRACE: 265 SQ. FT.
TOTAL: 977 SQ. FT.

712
SUITE P1M
1 BEDROOM + 2 BATH + DEN
INTERIOR: 712 SQ. FT.
BALCONY: 101 SQ. FT.
TOTAL: 813 SQ. FT.

DW

W/D

F

COOK/LIVE/DINE
10'4" x 21'6"

MASTER SLEEP
10'0" x 11'0"

DEN
8'10" x 8'1"

BALCONY

GLASS GLASS

D
un

fie
ld

 A
ve

.

Eglinton Ave. E

Li
llia

n 
St

re
et

LOCKER

LO
CK

ER

AMENITY 

ROOF TERRACE

4TH FLOOR

N

LOCKER

Eglinton Ave. E

Li
llia

n 
St

re
et

D
un

fie
ld

 A
ve

.

OPEN TO BELOW

GREEN ROOF

LOCKER

Eglinton Ave. E

Li
llia

n 
St

re
et

D
un

fie
ld

 A
ve

.

LOCKER LOCKERLOCKER

5TH FLOOR 6TH FLOOR

N N

060504

070809

10

11

01

12

02

03
13 14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

2425

26

27

0504

09

08

10111213

15

01

16

02

03

1817 19

20

21

22

23

24

252627

0706

14

07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14060504
15

16

17

18

19

20212223

24

25

26
272829

30

31

32

33343536

38

01

39

02

03

37

DW

W/D

F

TERRACE

COOK/LIVE/DINE
10'4" x 21'6"

MASTER SLEEP
10'0" x 11'0"

DEN
8'10" x 8'1"

712
SUITE P1M
1 BEDROOM + 2 BATH + DEN
INTERIOR: 712 SQ. FT.
TERRACE: 265 SQ. FT.
TOTAL: 977 SQ. FT.

712
SUITE P1M
1 BEDROOM + 2 BATH + DEN
INTERIOR: 712 SQ. FT.
BALCONY: 101 SQ. FT.
TOTAL: 813 SQ. FT.

DW

W/D

F

COOK/LIVE/DINE
10'4" x 21'6"

MASTER SLEEP
10'0" x 11'0"

DEN
8'10" x 8'1"

BALCONY

GLASS GLASS

D
un

fie
ld

 A
ve

.

Eglinton Ave. E

Li
llia

n 
St

re
et

LOCKER

LO
CK

ER

AMENITY 

ROOF TERRACE

4TH FLOOR

N

LOCKER

Eglinton Ave. E

Li
llia

n 
St

re
et

D
un

fie
ld

 A
ve

.

OPEN TO BELOW

GREEN ROOF

LOCKER

Eglinton Ave. E

Li
llia

n 
St

re
et

D
un

fie
ld

 A
ve

.

LOCKER LOCKERLOCKER

5TH FLOOR 6TH FLOOR

N N

060504

070809

10

11

01

12

02

03
13 14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

2425

26

27

0504

09

08

10111213

15

01

16

02

03

1817 19

20

21

22

23

24

252627

0706

14

07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14060504
15

16

17

18

19

20212223

24

25

26
272829

30

31

32

33343536

38

01

39

02

03

37

DW

W/D

F

TERRACE

COOK/LIVE/DINE
10'4" x 21'6"

MASTER SLEEP
10'0" x 11'0"

DEN
8'10" x 8'1"

712
SUITE P1M
1 BEDROOM + 2 BATH + DEN
INTERIOR: 712 SQ. FT.
TERRACE: 265 SQ. FT.
TOTAL: 977 SQ. FT.

712
SUITE P1M
1 BEDROOM + 2 BATH + DEN
INTERIOR: 712 SQ. FT.
BALCONY: 101 SQ. FT.
TOTAL: 813 SQ. FT.

DW

W/D

F

COOK/LIVE/DINE
10'4" x 21'6"

MASTER SLEEP
10'0" x 11'0"

DEN
8'10" x 8'1"

BALCONY

GLASS GLASS

D
un

fie
ld

 A
ve

.

Eglinton Ave. E

Li
llia

n 
St

re
et

LOCKER

LO
CK

ER

AMENITY 

ROOF TERRACE

4TH FLOOR

N

LOCKER

Eglinton Ave. E

Li
llia

n 
St

re
et

D
un

fie
ld

 A
ve

.

OPEN TO BELOW

GREEN ROOF

LOCKER

Eglinton Ave. E

Li
llia

n 
St

re
et

D
un

fie
ld

 A
ve

.

LOCKER LOCKERLOCKER

5TH FLOOR 6TH FLOOR

N N

060504

070809

10

11

01

12

02

03
13 14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

2425

26

27

0504

09

08

10111213

15

01

16

02

03

1817 19

20

21

22

23

24

252627

0706

14

07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14060504
15

16

17

18

19

20212223

24

25

26
272829

30

31

32

33343536

38

01

39

02

03

37

DW

W/D

F

TERRACE

COOK/LIVE/DINE
10'4" x 21'6"

MASTER SLEEP
10'0" x 11'0"

DEN
8'10" x 8'1"

712
SUITE P1M
1 BEDROOM + 2 BATH + DEN
INTERIOR: 712 SQ. FT.
TERRACE: 265 SQ. FT.
TOTAL: 977 SQ. FT.

712
SUITE P1M
1 BEDROOM + 2 BATH + DEN
INTERIOR: 712 SQ. FT.
BALCONY: 101 SQ. FT.
TOTAL: 813 SQ. FT.

DW

W/D

F

COOK/LIVE/DINE
10'4" x 21'6"

MASTER SLEEP
10'0" x 11'0"

DEN
8'10" x 8'1"

BALCONY

GLASS GLASS

D
un

fie
ld

 A
ve

.

Eglinton Ave. E

Li
llia

n 
St

re
et

LOCKER

LO
CK

ER

AMENITY 

ROOF TERRACE

4TH FLOOR

N

LOCKER

Eglinton Ave. E

Li
llia

n 
St

re
et

D
un

fie
ld

 A
ve

.

OPEN TO BELOW

GREEN ROOF

LOCKER

Eglinton Ave. E

Li
llia

n 
St

re
et

D
un

fie
ld

 A
ve

.

LOCKER LOCKERLOCKER

5TH FLOOR 6TH FLOOR

N N

060504

070809

10

11

01

12

02

03
13 14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

2425

26

27

0504

09

08

10111213

15

01

16

02

03

1817 19

20

21

22

23

24

252627

0706

14

07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14060504
15

16

17

18

19

20212223

24

25

26
272829

30

31

32

33343536

38

01

39

02

03

37

DW

W/D

F

TERRACE

COOK/LIVE/DINE
10'4" x 21'6"

MASTER SLEEP
10'0" x 11'0"

DEN
8'10" x 8'1"

712
SUITE P1M
1 BEDROOM + 2 BATH + DEN
INTERIOR: 712 SQ. FT.
TERRACE: 265 SQ. FT.
TOTAL: 977 SQ. FT.

712
SUITE P1M
1 BEDROOM + 2 BATH + DEN
INTERIOR: 712 SQ. FT.
BALCONY: 101 SQ. FT.
TOTAL: 813 SQ. FT.

DW

W/D

F

COOK/LIVE/DINE
10'4" x 21'6"

MASTER SLEEP
10'0" x 11'0"

DEN
8'10" x 8'1"

BALCONY

GLASS GLASS

S U I T E  P 1 M

7 1 2  S Q . F T.
1 BEDROOM + 2 BATH + DEN

	 INTERIOR:	 712 SQ. FT. 
	 BALCONY:	 101 SQ. FT. 
	 TOTAL:	 813 SQ. FT. 

	 INTERIOR:	 712 SQ. FT. 
	 TERRACE:	 265 SQ. FT. 
	 TOTAL:	 977 SQ. FT. 

SUITE P1M WITH TERRACE

S U I T E  P 1 L

6 7 3  S Q . F T.
1  B E D RO O M  +  1  B AT H  +  D E N

SUITE P1L WITH TERRACE

INTERIOR:	 673 SQ. FT. 
TERRACE:	 415 SQ. FT. 
TOTAL:	 1088 SQ. FT. 

INTERIOR:	 673 SQ. FT. 
BALCONY:	 104 SQ. FT. 
TOTAL:	 777 SQ. FT. 

Eglinton Ave. E

Li
llia

n 
St

re
et

D
un

fie
ld

 A
ve

.

LOCKER LOCKERLOCKER

LO
CK

ER
S

LOCKERS LOCKERS

Eglinton Ave. E

Li
llia

n 
St

re
et

D
un

fie
ld

 A
ve

.

6TH FLOOR 7TH FLOOR

N N

LOCKER

Eglinton Ave. E

Li
llia

n 
St

re
et

D
un

fie
ld

 A
ve

.

OPEN TO BELOW

GREEN ROOF

LOCKER

5TH FLOOR

N

0504

09

08

10111213

15

01

16

02

03

1817 19

20

21

22

23

24

252627

0706

14

07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14060504
15

16

17

18

19

20212223

24

25

26
272829

30

31

32

33343536

38

01

39

02

03

37

02
03 04 05

06 07 11 12 1308 09 10

14

15

16

17

18

19202122

23

24

2526272829
01

33
32 31

30

GLASS GLASS

DW

W/D

F

TERRACE

BALCONY

COOK/LIVE/DINE
10'4" x 20'6"

MASTER SLEEP
10'0" x 10'2"

DEN
8'0" x 7'0"

673
SUITE P1L
1 BEDROOM + 2 BATH + DEN
INTERIOR: 673 SQ. FT.
TERRACE: 415 SQ. FT.
TOTAL: 1088 SQ. FT.

673
SUITE P1L
1 BEDROOM + 2 BATH + DEN
INTERIOR: 673 SQ. FT.
BALCONY: 104 SQ. FT.
TOTAL: 777 SQ. FT.

DW

W/D

F

COOK/LIVE/DINE
10'4" x 20'6"

MASTER SLEEP
10'0" x 10'2"

DEN
8'0" x 7'0"

Eglinton Ave. E

Li
llia

n 
St

re
et

D
un

fie
ld

 A
ve

.

LOCKER LOCKERLOCKER

LO
CK

ER
S

LOCKERS LOCKERS

Eglinton Ave. E

Li
llia

n 
St

re
et

D
un

fie
ld

 A
ve

.

6TH FLOOR 7TH FLOOR

N N

LOCKER

Eglinton Ave. E

Li
llia

n 
St

re
et

D
un

fie
ld

 A
ve

.

OPEN TO BELOW

GREEN ROOF

LOCKER

5TH FLOOR

N

0504

09

08

10111213

15

01

16

02

03

1817 19

20

21

22

23

24

252627

0706

14

07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14060504
15

16

17

18

19

20212223

24

25

26
272829

30

31

32

33343536

38

01

39

02

03

37

02
03 04 05

06 07 11 12 1308 09 10

14

15

16

17

18

19202122

23

24

2526272829
01

33
32 31

30

GLASS GLASS

DW

W/D

F

TERRACE

BALCONY

COOK/LIVE/DINE
10'4" x 20'6"

MASTER SLEEP
10'0" x 10'2"

DEN
8'0" x 7'0"

673
SUITE P1L
1 BEDROOM + 2 BATH + DEN
INTERIOR: 673 SQ. FT.
TERRACE: 415 SQ. FT.
TOTAL: 1088 SQ. FT.

673
SUITE P1L
1 BEDROOM + 2 BATH + DEN
INTERIOR: 673 SQ. FT.
BALCONY: 104 SQ. FT.
TOTAL: 777 SQ. FT.

DW

W/D

F

COOK/LIVE/DINE
10'4" x 20'6"

MASTER SLEEP
10'0" x 10'2"

DEN
8'0" x 7'0"

Eglinton Ave. E
Li

llia
n 

St
re

et

D
un

fie
ld

 A
ve

.

LOCKER LOCKERLOCKER

LO
CK

ER
S

LOCKERS LOCKERS

Eglinton Ave. E

Li
llia

n 
St

re
et

D
un

fie
ld

 A
ve

.

6TH FLOOR 7TH FLOOR

N N

LOCKER

Eglinton Ave. E

Li
llia

n 
St

re
et

D
un

fie
ld

 A
ve

.

OPEN TO BELOW

GREEN ROOF

LOCKER

5TH FLOOR

N

0504

09

08

10111213

15

01

16

02

03

1817 19

20

21

22

23

24

252627

0706

14

07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14060504
15

16

17

18

19

20212223

24

25

26
272829

30

31

32

33343536

38

01

39

02

03

37

02
03 04 05

06 07 11 12 1308 09 10

14

15

16

17

18

19202122

23

24

2526272829
01

33
32 31

30

GLASS GLASS

DW

W/D

F

TERRACE

BALCONY

COOK/LIVE/DINE
10'4" x 20'6"

MASTER SLEEP
10'0" x 10'2"

DEN
8'0" x 7'0"

673
SUITE P1L
1 BEDROOM + 2 BATH + DEN
INTERIOR: 673 SQ. FT.
TERRACE: 415 SQ. FT.
TOTAL: 1088 SQ. FT.

673
SUITE P1L
1 BEDROOM + 2 BATH + DEN
INTERIOR: 673 SQ. FT.
BALCONY: 104 SQ. FT.
TOTAL: 777 SQ. FT.

DW

W/D

F

COOK/LIVE/DINE
10'4" x 20'6"

MASTER SLEEP
10'0" x 10'2"

DEN
8'0" x 7'0"

Eglinton Ave. E

Li
llia

n 
St

re
et

D
un

fie
ld

 A
ve

.

LOCKER LOCKERLOCKER

LO
CK

ER
S

LOCKERS LOCKERS

Eglinton Ave. E

Li
llia

n 
St

re
et

D
un

fie
ld

 A
ve

.

6TH FLOOR 7TH FLOOR

N N

LOCKER

Eglinton Ave. E

Li
llia

n 
St

re
et

D
un

fie
ld

 A
ve

.

OPEN TO BELOW

GREEN ROOF

LOCKER

5TH FLOOR

N

0504

09

08

10111213

15

01

16

02

03

1817 19

20

21

22

23

24

252627

0706

14

07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14060504
15

16

17

18

19

20212223

24

25

26
272829

30

31

32

33343536

38

01

39

02

03

37

02
03 04 05

06 07 11 12 1308 09 10

14

15

16

17

18

19202122

23

24

2526272829
01

33
32 31

30

GLASS GLASS

DW

W/D

F

TERRACE

BALCONY

COOK/LIVE/DINE
10'4" x 20'6"

MASTER SLEEP
10'0" x 10'2"

DEN
8'0" x 7'0"

673
SUITE P1L
1 BEDROOM + 2 BATH + DEN
INTERIOR: 673 SQ. FT.
TERRACE: 415 SQ. FT.
TOTAL: 1088 SQ. FT.

673
SUITE P1L
1 BEDROOM + 2 BATH + DEN
INTERIOR: 673 SQ. FT.
BALCONY: 104 SQ. FT.
TOTAL: 777 SQ. FT.

DW

W/D

F

COOK/LIVE/DINE
10'4" x 20'6"

MASTER SLEEP
10'0" x 10'2"

DEN
8'0" x 7'0"

Eglinton Ave. E

Li
llia

n 
St

re
et

D
un

fie
ld

 A
ve

.

LOCKER LOCKERLOCKER

LO
CK

ER
S

LOCKERS LOCKERS

Eglinton Ave. E

Li
llia

n 
St

re
et

D
un

fie
ld

 A
ve

.

6TH FLOOR 7TH FLOOR

N N

LOCKER

Eglinton Ave. E

Li
llia

n 
St

re
et

D
un

fie
ld

 A
ve

.

OPEN TO BELOW

GREEN ROOF

LOCKER

5TH FLOOR

N

0504

09

08

10111213

15

01

16

02

03

1817 19

20

21

22

23

24

252627

0706

14

07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14060504
15

16

17

18

19

20212223

24

25

26
272829

30

31

32

33343536

38

01

39

02

03

37

02
03 04 05

06 07 11 12 1308 09 10

14

15

16

17

18

19202122

23

24

2526272829
01

33
32 31

30

GLASS GLASS

DW

W/D

F

TERRACE

BALCONY

COOK/LIVE/DINE
10'4" x 20'6"

MASTER SLEEP
10'0" x 10'2"

DEN
8'0" x 7'0"

673
SUITE P1L
1 BEDROOM + 2 BATH + DEN
INTERIOR: 673 SQ. FT.
TERRACE: 415 SQ. FT.
TOTAL: 1088 SQ. FT.

673
SUITE P1L
1 BEDROOM + 2 BATH + DEN
INTERIOR: 673 SQ. FT.
BALCONY: 104 SQ. FT.
TOTAL: 777 SQ. FT.

DW

W/D

F

COOK/LIVE/DINE
10'4" x 20'6"

MASTER SLEEP
10'0" x 10'2"

DEN
8'0" x 7'0"

All area and stated dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances. Dimensions may exceed the usable floor area. Sizes and specifications subject to change without notice. The unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased.  
Furniture is displayed for illustration purposes only and does not necessarily reflect the electrical plan of the suite. Suites are sold unfurnished. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. E. & O. E. May 2011
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Furniture is displayed for illustration purposes only and does not necessarily reflect the electrical plan of the suite. Suites are sold unfurnished. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. E. & O. E. May 2011
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All	area	and	stated	dimensions	are	approximate	and	subject	to	normal	construction	variances.	Dimensions	may	exceed	the	usable	fl	oor	area.	Sizes	and	specifi	cations	subject	to	change	without	notice.	The	unit	shown	may	be	the	reverse	of	the	unit	purchased.	

Furniture	is	displayed	for	illustration	purposes	only	and	does	not	necessarily	refl	ect	the	electrical	plan	of	the	suite.	Suites	are	sold	unfurnished.	All	illustrations	are	artist’s	concept	only.	E.	&	O.	E.	May	2011
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All area and stated dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances. Dimensions may exceed the usable floor area. Sizes and specifications subject to change without notice. The unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased.  
Furniture is displayed for illustration purposes only and does not necessarily reflect the electrical plan of the suite. Suites are sold unfurnished. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. E. & O. E. May 2011
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Furniture is displayed for illustration purposes only and does not necessarily reflect the electrical plan of the suite. Suites are sold unfurnished. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. E. & O. E. May 2011
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INTERIOR:	 712 SQ. FT. 
BALCONY:	 113 SQ. FT. 
TOTAL:	 825 SQ. FT. 
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All area and stated dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances. Dimensions may exceed the usable floor area. Sizes and specifications subject to change without notice. The unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased.  
Furniture is displayed for illustration purposes only and does not necessarily reflect the electrical plan of the suite. Suites are sold unfurnished. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. E. & O. E. May 2011

All area and stated dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances. Dimensions may exceed the usable floor area. Sizes and specifications subject to change without notice. The unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased.  
Furniture is displayed for illustration purposes only and does not necessarily reflect the electrical plan of the suite. Suites are sold unfurnished. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. E. & O. E. May 2011
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2 BEDROOM +1 BATH

	 INTERIOR:	 725 SQ. FT. 
	 BALCONY:	 40 SQ. FT. 
	 TOTAL:	 765 SQ. FT. 
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	 TOTAL:	 807 SQ. FT. 
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All area and stated dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances. Dimensions may exceed the usable floor area. Sizes and specifications subject to change without notice. The unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased.  
Furniture is displayed for illustration purposes only and does not necessarily reflect the electrical plan of the suite. Suites are sold unfurnished. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. E. & O. E. May 2011

All area and stated dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances. Dimensions may exceed the usable floor area. Sizes and specifications subject to change without notice. The unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased.  
Furniture is displayed for illustration purposes only and does not necessarily reflect the electrical plan of the suite. Suites are sold unfurnished. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. E. & O. E. May 2011
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	 INTERIOR:	 788 SQ. FT. 
	 BALCONY:	 42 SQ. FT. 
	 TOTAL:	 830 SQ. FT. 

	 INTERIOR:	 788 SQ. FT. 
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BALCONY: 45 SQ. FT.
TOTAL: 812 SQ. FT.
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2 BEDROOM + 2 BATH 
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TOTAL: 812 SQ. FT.
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BALCONY:	 45 SQ. FT. 
TOTAL:	 812 SQ. FT. 
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All area and stated dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances. Dimensions may exceed the usable floor area. Sizes and specifications subject to change without notice. The unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased.  
Furniture is displayed for illustration purposes only and does not necessarily reflect the electrical plan of the suite. Suites are sold unfurnished. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. E. & O. E. May 2011

All area and stated dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances. Dimensions may exceed the usable floor area. Sizes and specifications subject to change without notice. The unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased.  
Furniture is displayed for illustration purposes only and does not necessarily reflect the electrical plan of the suite. Suites are sold unfurnished. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. E. & O. E. May 2011
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All area and stated dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances. Dimensions may exceed the usable floor area. Sizes and specifications subject to change without notice. The unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased.  
Furniture is displayed for illustration purposes only and does not necessarily reflect the electrical plan of the suite. Suites are sold unfurnished. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. E. & O. E. May 2011
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